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Durand HS

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Tue 11/21/2023
5:30
PM

Genoa-Kingston - Wheaton
Academy & Polo

Away -
Genoa-Kingston
High School

- -

Mon 11/27/2023
5:30
PM

Rockford Auburn & Rockford
Jefferson

Away - Rockford Auburn - -

Tue 11/28/2023
5:30
PM

Rockfalls - and Amboy Home -
Durand High
School

- -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Richmond-Burton Tourney -
Tom DuBois Classic

Away -
Richmond-
Burton High
School

- -

Mon 12/11/2023
5:30
PM

Sterling Newman - W/ Fulton Away - Sterling Newman - -

Wed 12/13/2023
5:30
PM

Marengo - Tri W/ Byron Away -
Marengo High
School

- -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:00
AM

Stillman Valley - Stillman
Valley Tourney

Away -
Stillman Valley
High School

- -

Wed 12/27/2023
8:00
AM

Sandwich Community High
School - Multiple Team Dual
Invite

Away -
Sandwich High
School

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Polo Tourney Away - Polo High School - -

Tue 01/16/2024
5:00
PM

HARVARD - With
Winnebago, & Heborn (Early
Start)

Away -
Harvard High
School

- -

Wed 01/24/2024
5:30
PM

Dakota & Amboy Away - Dakota & Amboy - -

Thu 01/25/2024
5:30
PM

Polo & West Carroll Home -
Durand High
School

- -

Sat 02/03/2024
8:00
AM

IHSA Class 1A Regional Away - TBD - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE



11/9/23, 4:04 PM Durand_2023-2024_Boys_all_wrestling_schedules

https://schools.snap.app/Durand/athletics/wrestling/b/all 2/2

B WRESTLING 8TH

Wed 01/10/2024
4:30
PM

Genoa-Kingston -
With Polo

Away -
Genoa-Kingston,Genoa-
Kingston High School

- -

Wed 01/17/2024
4:00
PM

Winnebago - Early
Start

Away - Winnebago High School - -

Sat 01/20/2024
8:30
AM

Genoa-Kingston -
Middle School
Tourney

Away -
Genoa-Kingston High
School

- -

Tue 01/23/2024
4:30
PM

Le-Win - Tri with
Winnebago

Away - Le-Win Middle School - -

Sat 01/27/2024 TBA
West Carroll
Tourney

Away -
West Carroll Middle
School

- -

Thu 02/01/2024
4:30
PM

Polo Home - Durand High School - -

Mon 02/05/2024
4:30
PM

Le-Win - Tri With
Winnebago

Home - Durand High School - -

Thu 02/15/2024
4:30
PM

Winnebago - With
Polo

Away - Winnebago High School - -

B WRESTLING 7TH

Wed 01/10/2024
4:30
PM

Genoa-Kingston - With
Polo

Away -
Genoa-Kingston
High School

- -

Wed 01/17/2024
4:00
PM

Winnebago - Early Start Away -
Winnebago High
School

- -

Sat 01/20/2024
8:30
AM

Genoa-Kingston - Middle
School Tourney

Away -
Genoa-Kingston
High School

- -

Tue 01/23/2024
4:30
PM

Le-Win - Tri with
Winnebago

Away -
Le-Win Middle
School

- -

Sat 01/27/2024 TBA West Carroll Tourney Away -
West Carroll Middle
School

- -

Thu 02/01/2024
4:30
PM

Polo Home - Durand High School - -

Mon 02/05/2024
4:30
PM

Le-Win - Tri With
Winnebago

Home - Durand High School - -

Thu 02/15/2024
4:30
PM

Winnebago - With Polo Away -
Winnebago High
School

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


